Gas Heaters
For Commercial
Pool Applications
High Efficiency In A Space-Saving Design
From 500,000 to 2,070,000 Btu/hr
Up to 89% Thermal Efficiency
Less Than 30 ppm NOx Rating
Thermal Efficiency Is Higher...While

DEL
FUEL TYPE
Btu/hr
IN
PUT
FIRIN
G
CO
N
TRO
LS
This heater is 500,000 Btu/hr natural gas
Copper-Fin2 pool heater. It has F9 firing controls.
Model Btu/hr Btu/hr Vent Air Gas Shipping
Number Input Output A B C D E F G H J K L M N O P Q R Size Inlet Conn Weight
CPN501 500,000 445,000 31-1/2" 45-1/2" 22-1/4" 38" 20-1/4" 26-1/2" 29" 23" 7" 12-3/4" 28" 38" 8" 1/2" 9" 41-1/8" 9-3/4" 6" 6" 1-1/4" 480
CPN651 650,000 578,500 31-1/2" 56-3/4" 22-1/4" 38" 20-1/4" 26-1/2" 29" 23" 8-1/2" 12-3/4" 38" 38" 8" 1/2" 9" 41-1/8" 9-3/4" 8" 8" 1-1/4" 550
CPN751 750,000 667,500 31-1/2" 64" 22-1/4" 38" 20-1/4" 26-1/2" 29" 23" 8-1/2" 12-3/4" 38" 38" 8" 1/2" 9" 41-1/8" 9-3/4" 8" 8" 1-1/4" 605
CPN0991 990,000 881,100 36" 48-1/4" 33-1/2" 47" 26-3/4" 30-1/4" 34" 27" 8" 18-1/4" 42" 48" 9-1/4" 2-1/4" 13" 51-1/4" 13-1/4" 10" 10" 2" 930
CPN1261 1,260,000 1,121,400 36" 58-1/2" 33-1/2" 47" 26-3/4" 30-1/4" 34" 27" 9" 18-1/4" 42" 48" 9-1/4" 2-1/4" 13" 51-1/4" 13-1/4" 12" 12" 2" 995
CPN1441 1,440,000 1,281,600 36" 68-3/4" 33-1/2" 47" 26-3/4" 30-1/4" 34" 27" 9" 18-1/4" 42" 48" 9-1/4" 2-1/4" 13" 51-1/4" 13-1/4" 12" 12" 2" 1,130
CPN1801* 1,800,000 1,602,000 36" 82-1/4" 33-1/2" 47" 26-3/4" 30-1/4" 34" 27" 10" 18-1/4" 42" 48" 9-1/4" 2-1/4" 13" 51-1/4" 13-1/4" 14" 12" 2" 1,285
CPN2071* 2,070,000 1,842,300 36" 92-1/2" 33-1/2" 47" 26-3/4" 30-1/4" 34" 27" 10" 18-1/4" 42" 48" 9-1/4" 2-1/4" 13" 51-1/4" 13-1/4" 14" 12" 2" 1,400
Notes: Change ‘N’ to ‘L’ for LP gas models. . No deration on LP models.
Performance data is based on manufacturer test results. *Cupro Nickel Heat Exchanger is standard on these models.
Standard Features